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Date: 02.15.2024 

 

City of Needville 
9022 Main Street PLANNING COMMISSION 
Needville, Texas 77461  SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE 
Phone: 979.793.4253 
Fax: 979.793.6055 

 
Proposed Meeting Date * 

Submittal Date Start 

(Tuesday) * 

Submittal Date End 

(Thursday) * 

Completeness 

Notification Date * 

Monday, January 8, 2024 December 12, 2023 December 14, 2023 December 20, 2023 

Monday, February 5, 2024 January 9, 2024 January 11, 2024 January 17, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 February 13, 2024 February 15, 2024 February 20, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 March 12, 2024 March 14, 2024 March 21, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 April 9, 2024 April 11, 2024 April 17, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 May 7, 2024 May 9, 2024 May 15, 2024 

Monday, July 1, 2024  June 11, 2024   June 13, 2024 June 19, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024 July 9, 2024 July 11, 2024 July 17, 2024 

Monday, September 2, 2024   August 13, 2024  August 15, 2024  August 21, 2024 

Monday, October 7,2024 September 10, 2024 September 12, 2024    September 18, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 October 8, 2024  October 10, 2024  October 16, 2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024 November 12, 2024 November 14, 2024 November 20, 2024 

Monday, January 6, 2025 December 10, 2024 December 12, 2024 December 18, 2024 

Monday, February 3, 2025 January 7, 2025 January 9, 2025 January 15, 2025 

* Proposed Dates are subject to change. 

 


